FIRST NAME

DAN

GREG

HUNTER

MARK KUHNS

BRIAN

CENTRE COUNTY GRANGE FAIR 2023

PACE FARM TRACTOR PULL

LAST NAME

SHOOK

BROUSE

HOMAN

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

SHIVELY

AUGUST 19, 2023

Results for
003) 9,000 3.6 mph Pace, 18.4-38, Any Cut.xlsm

CITY

SPRING MILLS

BEAVERTOWN

AARONSBURG

SELINSGROVE

MILLMONT

YEAR

1950

1947

MAKE

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

FARMALL

MODEL

560

3130

1850

FEET

234.67

230.86

226.30

218.15

217.86

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

1

2

3

Payout

$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00

$30.00
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